Styrkeliste

DSU : 17-10-2018

Styrkeliste for Roskilde 1
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Navn

Hanus Brekka

Lasse Christensen
Jacob Gjgrtsvang Andersen
Jargen Lavgren Nielsen
Henrik Mglvig

Stig Andersen

Jens Bo Hansen

Age Sinkbask

Preben Lgvgren Nielsen
Julius Mealvig

Henrik Bloch Andersen
Kaushik Das

Martin Leth

Gert Asmund

Preben R. Larsen
Sgren Madsen

Bjorn Christensen

Bjorn Christensen

Ebbe Rostorp

Kai Gylling Nielsen

Kurt Rasmussen

Henrik Leth

Nicolai Krog

Torben Autzen

Peter Kryger

Martin Mosgaard Knudsen
Birger Birk

Fedor Zhuravlev

Niels Laurits Agger
Henrik Autzen
Flemming Karlsen

Olav Erstad Jgrgensen
Arne M. Jensen

Helge Frederiksen
Tommy Henning Christensen
Jens Erik Borg Olsen
Sarah Baekgard Andersen
Asbjgrn Heshe

Sigrid Erstad Jergensen
Victor Jee Rungew
Flemming Ekberg

Emil Morsing Hansen

Frederik Wittig

Hold

Last
Roskilde 1
Roskilde 1
Roskilde 1
Last
Reserve
Roskilde 2
Roskilde 1
Roskilde 1
Reserve
Roskilde 1
Roskilde 1
Reserve
Reserve
Roskilde 2
Reserve
Roskilde 1
Reserve
Reserve
Roskilde 2
Reserve
Reserve
Reserve
Roskilde 2
Roskilde 2
Roskilde 2
Roskilde 2
Reserve
Roskilde 3
Reserve
Reserve
Reserve
Roskilde 3
Roskilde 3
Reserve
Reserve
Reserve
Reserve
Reserve
Reserve
Reserve
Roskilde 2
Roskilde 3
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Breet
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Rating

2130
2106
2099
2065
2062
2022
2016
1961
2022
1952
1883
1872
1865
1820
1794
1788
1787
1787
1775
1673
1632
1662
1606
1579
1543
1533
1508
1451
1384
1286
1371
1358
1271
1282
1230
1091
1149
1072
1070
1032
1007
1000
1000

Elo

2174
2153
2162
2083
2102
2053
2098
2091
2028
1951
1929
1902
1868

1819
1892
1827
1827

1757

1699
1672
1647
1567

1583

1542
1488
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44
45
46
47
48
49
50

Philipp Zhuravlev

Sverre Erstad Jorgensen
Halfdan Krogh

Anton D Michael

Jeppe Dahl Andersen
Vidisha Sinha

Vedenta Sinha

Reserve
Reserve
Reserve
Reserve
Reserve
Reserve

Reserve
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1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
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